
6.0 "Starlight": Vera Lynn6.15 LONDON NEWS
_

645 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday48 To-day’s Sports Results7.16 Topical Talk7.30 Crosby Time745 News and Commentary fromthe United States
OQ Dance Hour
9. O Newsree! and Commentary9.25 Late Sporting
9.30 For the Musical Connois
seur: Suite No. 4 in D Major
(Bach) played by the Adolf
Busch Chambers Players40. 0 Close dédwn

Saturday. December 15|22D wat ns
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girl session (Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry) :

1.30 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade3.0 Sincerely Yours
3.45 The C.B. Show
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5.0 The Sunbeams’ session(Thea)
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner

' 6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere
dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
Great Days in Sport
Rambles in Rhythm
Can You Top This?
Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artist
The Singing Cowboy
His Last PlungeDoctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
Lumsdaine and Farmilo
London News
Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of the Week-end
Be
ue.
. O Bachelor Girls’ session

|

Current Ceiling Prices10. O Gardening session (Snowy)
sg15 Songs of Good Cheer1.30 Of Interest to Womeni2 OQ Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0

First &
and Sports Flashes
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2.50 orts Summary3.0 TheC Show
3.55 Second Sports Summary5. 0 Session for Boys and Girls
by the Adventure Man6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!

6.15 London News
6.46 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 Can You Top This?
7.46 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.45 Hot Dates in History
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.145 Danger Unlimited |

10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
10.30 Between the Acts
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9.0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices.
40. 0 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-gion
40.30 Rhythm and Romance
41.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session1.0 p.m. Screen Snapshots
1.145 London News
1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
Between Us Girls
Fashion SpotlightLet the Bands PlayClassical Interlude
Comedy CapersRNRRS
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3. 0
3.15
3:30
4.45

Local Limelight
Mixed Grill
The C.B. Show
Children’s session, conduc-

ted by Grace’and Jacko, begin-
ning with Funland Express
5. 0
5.45
6. 0

Kiddies’ Koncert
Final Sports Results
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!
6.15
6.30
Gee
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12. 0

London News
Reflections with Johnny
Rambles in Rhythm
Can You Top This?
Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Singing

coe |Never Too Old to Learn
Doctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
For the Stay at HomeThanks for the SongLondon News
A Famous Dance Band
Close down

4ZB isoka ae m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30
9. 0
Health Talk
Bachelor Girls’ session

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.03.05.0
Of Interest to Men
Music and Sports FlashesThe C.B. Show
Children’s session

56.45 The Garden Club of the Ait6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
Reserved
Sports Results (Bernie)
Rambles in Rhythm
Can You

hee
This?

Musical Spelling BeeCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Singing Cowboy
The Listeners’ Club
Doctor Mac

. Danger Unlimited
10, Reserved
40.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
41. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

Lithaon ae1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Christmas Shopping se8-
sion (Mary)
5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
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Murphy)
7.15 The.Lone Ranger Rides
Again ‘

7.45 Comedy
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
$.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 From Our Overseas Library
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Modern and Old Time
Dance
10.15 Swing It
10.30 Close down

Hhe'still
YneGstihematied|
Ishestillcaptivatedbyyour
complexion?Nevertakeyourmanforgranted;neverletupincaringforyourcomplexionandhands;letSharland $Lotionhelpyou
retainyourloveliness. Protects,
cleansesand enhancescomplexion
beauty. The idealpowderbase.
Non-greasy. Andmenlikeitsrefreshingperfume:In twosizes:
Besure it'8.

Sp[Grartanostoti0n
L-l7Distributors :

Sharland&Co:Lrd,,DixonSe,Wellington:

its
the
truthl
PERSODENTTooth PASTEMAKCS ItkFARBrIGHTER
PEPSODENT'S unexcelled cleaning and

1 Roeishim pangreditanitexmi gicplrklendPosh
~~regularusemaintainsthisnewbrilliance:
PEPSODENT,withIrium_ rapidly.safely.
gently remoues flm which can otherwise
destroy the natural lustre of good ceeth:
ThereS a new thrill in store when Yop

1 start using PEPSODENT for ic really2 cleans teeth Yourbathroom mirrorand
the extra cheecy brightnessof Your smilewill proveic [0 You. Tryic!

Only For the safety of your smile use
Pepsodent twice 4 day

Iriun see your dentist twice 4 year:
pas/s

PepsodentCo(NZ))Ltd,262LambtonQuay,Wellington

Pepoodent
Contamte

Give Books This
Christmas

Some Presents ForEveryone

CourageandFriendshipSeries_
"NOTUNDERSTOOD;"by Thomas Brecken:
{SRUBAIYAT OF OMAR KHAYYAM: A
World Classic
{SPRIGS 0' HEAThER:" Songs and Poemg
by Robert Burng:
{GREAT ThouGhTS "0} A Iittle treasury OL
wisdom
{GOLDEN THREADS;" by Ralph Waldo
Trine: Extracts fromSIn TuneWitb the0>Inflnite
{SFALLING LEAVES" Thoughts fOr
shadowed days.
{'MERRIE ENGLAND"' Songs from Shakege
peare -1/6 each:
SAUNT DAISY'S SECOND SCRAP BooK:"
Some favourites from her daily broad-
cast -1/6.
{SLETTERS OF AN INDIAN JudGe" t0 an
English Gentlewoman. Always popu-lar-7/6.
"MARCH MOON:" Nelle M: Scanlan'8latest__11/6.
{{THE TIME FOR DECISION" An outstand-
ing book by Sumner Welles--18/-.{Little SHIPS;" The story of New Zea-
land Yachting, by Ronald Carter-_17/6.
{TALES OF PIONEERWOMEN" Vivid pic-
tures of home life of the early colonial
days_6/6.
{'BREAKFASTS FOR EVErybody" 280
Appetising Recipes; eto" compiled byAunt Daisy~2/6.{ThE WILLIAM BOOKS"~The Gangster-
The Detective Sweet William- ~TheShowmanTheDictator ~And theARP
~And the Evacuees Does His Blt
Carries on 8/6 each:

Obtainable from

WHITCOMBE
K TOMBSLtd:
Auckland, Wellington, Lower Hutt,
Christchurch,Dunedinand Invercargilla


